N7

De Lisle College

DAT202: Ibstock, Ellistown, Hugglescote, Coalville, Whitwick

07:15
07:19
07:23
07:27
07:29
07:31
07:32
07:35
07:39
07:41
07:44
07:48
07:50
07:55
07:57
08:05

08:40

15:00

Ibstock: Central Avenue opposite Ibstock CC

Ibstock: Leicester Road opposite Redlands Estate

Ellistown:

Midland Road Bus stop

Hugglescote: Station Road Bus stop just past The Green

Hugglescote: Central Road outside ‘Bouncy Days’

Coalville:
Coalville:
Coalville:
Coalville:
Coalville:
Coalville:

Coalville:

Belvoir Road bus stop Halfway Hotel

Belvoir Road opposite the Marlene Reid Centre
Clock Towers bus stop outside Red House Pub
Long Lane Doctors Surgery

Broom Leys Road opposite Buckingham Road
Greenhill Road opposite Charnborough Road

Hall Lane Post Office

Whitwick: Hall Lane opposite The Lady Jane Pub

Thringstone: Bus stop at The Green

Thringstone: Loughborough Road/Hensons Lane

Shepshed: A512 Bus stop opposite Brick Kiln Lane

Arrives De Lisle College

Departs De Lisle College

PM return is reverse of the AM route

Roberts Thelimes. Midland Road. Hugglescote. Leicestershire. LE67 2FX

TRAVEL GROUP

Q@roberts_travel for all our up to the minute travel news

Updated 24.08.20


https://twitter.com/roberts_travel?lang=en

