

De Lisle College

DAT202: Ibstock, Ellistown, Hugglescote, Coalville, Whitwick

07:15	Ibstock: Central Avenue opposite Ibstock CC
07:19	Ibstock: Leicester Road opposite Redlands Estate
07:23	Ellistown: Midland Road Bus stop
07:27	Hugglescote: Station Road Bus stop just past The Green
07:29	Hugglescote: Central Road outside 'Bouncy Days'
07:31	Coalville: Belvoir Road bus stop Halfway Hotel
07:32	Coalville: Belvoir Road opposite the Marlene Reid Centre
07:35	Coalville: Clock Towers bus stop outside Red House Pub
07:39	Coalville: Long Lane Doctors Surgery
07:41	Coalville: Broom Leys Road opposite Buckingham Road
07:44	Coalville: Greenhill Road opposite Charnborough Road
07:48	Coalville: Hall Lane Post Office
07:50	Whitwick: Hall Lane opposite The Lady Jane Pub
07:55	Thringstone: Bus stop at The Green
07:57	Thringstone: Loughborough Road/Hensons Lane
08:05	Shepshed: A512 Bus stop opposite Brick Kiln Lane
08:40	Arrives De Lisle College

Departs De Lisle College 15:00

PM return is reverse of the AM route



Roberts The Limes. Midland Road. Hugglescote. Leicestershire. LE67 2FX

